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Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness 

 
ASIA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 
2-5.09.2022, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan 

 

  O F F I C I A L C O N T E S T R E S U L T S  

Women's Artistic Fitness Open 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 1 Anna Barmina IFBB Flag 1987 /161,5 8 5   13 

2 2 Milena Prudtskikh Uzbekistan 2000 /159,1 8 10   18 

3 3 Munkhgerel Oyungerel Mongolia 1997 /145,5 14 15   29 

Σ=3  
Women's Acrobatic Fitness Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 6 Yulia Plyusnina IFBB Flag 1992 / 5 8   13 

2 5 Ekaterina Arslanova IFBB Flag 1995 / 12 7   19 

3 4 Anastasiia Guskova IFBB Flag 2005 / 12 15   27 

Σ=3  
Men's Fitness Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 7 Tikhon Galaktionov Uzbekistan 1997 /168,5 8 14   22 

2 9 Vahid Hanifeloo Iran 1996 / 15 7   22 

3 11 Iurii Borisevich IFBB Flag 1996 /177,5 8 16   24 

4 8 Semyon Arykin Kazakhstan 1990 72/176 20 18   38 

5 10 Enkhbat Batmunkh Mongolia 1991 /174,3 25 19   44 

Σ=5  
Women's Physique Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 14 Anna Vitkalova IFBB Flag 1992 / 12 6   18 

2 12 Elena Lazareva IFBB Flag 1968 /160 20 10   30 

3 19 Oxana Terekhina IFBB Flag 1980 / 30 16   46 

4 15 Marina Nasretdinova Kazakhstan 1971 /168 42 20   62 

5 16 Anita Kuchina IFBB Flag 1994 / 52 25   77 

6 17 Oxana Sadovnik Kazakhstan 1988 /168 54 25   79 

7 18 Oxana Kaznacheyeva Kazakhstan 1984 /162,3 72 36   108 

8 13 Hyeweon Jeong Korea South 1972 /156 78 39   117 

Σ=8 



Women's Wellness Open 

2/17 

 

 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 27 Diana Vikhrova IFBB Flag 1990 /167,5 7    7 

2 25 Polina Tiurina IFBB Flag 1987 /162 10    10 

3 22 Irina Krasnikova IFBB Flag 1990 /159,5 13    13 

4 29 Anastasiia Doinitsyna IFBB Flag 1992 /168 21    21 

5 26 Yekaterina Nazarenko-Gurova Kazakhstan 1990 /172 25    25 

6 21 Yuliya Porunova Kazakhstan 1991 /169,9 30    30 

7 24 Sugarsuren Batbuyan Mongolia 1981 /164 39    39 

8 28 Ainura Musilova Kyrgyzstan 1980 /166 42    42 

9 23 Oyungerel Gantogtokh Mongolia 1991 /156,8 44    44 

10 20 Nadezhda Makienko Kyrgyzstan 1997 /168 49    49 

Σ=10  
Master Women's Bodyfitness 35 Years&Over Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 35 Svetlana Zaharova IFBB Flag 1983 /155 9    9 

2 30 Nina Zavadskaya IFBB Flag 1986 /168 12    12 

3 38 Seoyoung Choi Korea South 1980 /171,8 15    15 

4 33 Karina Shcherbak IFBB Flag 1986 156/ 16    16 

5 37 Ekaterina Kubyshkina IFBB Flag 1982 /157,5 21    21 

6 32 Olga Zotova IFBB Flag 1981 /164,3 33    33 

7 31 Vera Pogodina IFBB Flag 1985 /158,5 37    37 

8 34 Yelena Kashirskaya Kazakhstan 1981 /164,4 40    40 

9 36 Valentina Tarassova Kazakhstan 1975 /151 43    43 

Σ=9  
Women's Bodyfitness Up To 163 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 40 Raisat Medzhidova IFBB Flag 1988 /161,5 9    9 

2 41 Svetlana Zaharova IFBB Flag 1983 /155 12    12 

3 44 Anna Nedospasova IFBB Flag 1998 /161,5 18    18 

4 39 Ekaterina Kubyshkina IFBB Flag 1982 /157,5 19    19 

5 45 Karina Shcherbak IFBB Flag 1986 156/ 23    23 

6 42 Elena Bogomolova IFBB Flag 1990 /162,8 26    26 

7 46 Anastasia Vlasova IFBB Flag 1998 /158 38    38 

8 43 Vera Pogodina IFBB Flag 1985 /158,5 38    38 

9 47 Valentina Tarassova Kazakhstan 1975 /151 43    43 

Σ=9  
Women's Bodyfitness Over 163 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 49 Elizaveta Volkova FBBR 2003 /172 8    8 

2 48 Seoyoung Choi Korea South 1980 /171,8 9    9 

3 51 Nina Zavadskaya IFBB Flag 1986 /168 17    17 

4 54 Mari Khachatrian IFBB Flag 1991 /172 18    18 

5 53 Anna Khachatrian IFBB Flag 1991 /172 19    19 

6 50 Olga Zotova IFBB Flag 1981 /164,3 31    31 

7 55 Yelena Kashirskaya Kazakhstan 1981 /164,4 34    34 

8 52 Aligermaa Dornoosuren Mongolia 1988 /166 40    40 

Σ=8 



Bodyfitness Overall 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 40 Raisat Medzhidova IFBB Flag 1988 /161,5 5    5 

2 49 Elizaveta Volkova IFBB Flag 2003 /172 10    10 

Σ=2  
Men's Fit-Model Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 57 Ameer Ismael Iraq 1992 /184 8 11   19 

2 61 Ehsan Farshidrokh Iran 1984 / 9 15   24 

3 60 Imad Mohammed Ahmed Iraq 1999 /169,8 18 12   30 

4 63 Nawar Sabah Iraq 1999 /189,9 19 15   34 

5 59 Omar Ismael Iraq 1988 /175,2 19 26   45 

6 58 Enkhbat Batmunkh Mongolia 1991 /174,3 32 35   67 

7 62 Saeed Jamali Iran 1986 / 37 33   70 

8 56 Gantumur Dorj Mongolia 1992 /184,3 37 36   73 

Σ=8  
Beginner Men's Bodybuilding Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 67 Mazin Al Ubaidani Oman 1993 74/ 10 7   17 

2 66 Abdulla Alhammadi UAE 1985 67,5/ 20 10   30 

3 81 R.A.P.D. Rajapaksha Sri Lanka 1995 65/ 30 21   51 

4 75 Artem Andreev Kyrgyzstan 1984 74,8/ 44 15   59 

5 74 Sergey Kupriyanov Kazakhstan 1979 88/ 54 25   79 

6 64 Rajitha Piyarathna Sri Lanka 1985 67,6/ 54 29   83 

7 79 Kirill Semenov IFBB Flag 1990 74,4/175 80    80 

8 77 Viraj Madusanka Sri Lanka 1992 59,9/ 82    82 

9 68 Jakhongir Juraev Uzbekistan 1993 79,3/ 84    84 

10 80 Ruzibek Khakimov Uzbekistan 1993 88,7/ 98    98 

11 72 Vladislav Terekhov Kyrgyzstan 1998 83,6/176,5 102    102 

 69 Javokhir Anvarbekov Uzbekistan 1999 67,8/      

 70 Dilyorbek Matkarimov Uzbekistan 1996 69,9/167,9      

 71 Farid Khisamutdinov Uzbekistan 1995 95,5/180,2      

 73 Viktor Raskin Kyrgyzstan 1969 82,7/      

 76 Elbek Aliyev Uzbekistan 1984 77,1/171,3      

 78 Mikhail Tikunov Kazakhstan 1983 94,05/      

Σ=17  
Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 Years Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 84 Sadeq Abbas Iraq 2000 66,4/ 12 6   18 

2 86 Gul Khan Pakistan 2004 85,4/ 18 9   27 

3 82 Ali Ahmed Ali Bahrain 2004 66,4/ 36 19   55 

4 83 Mustafa Fayeq Hasoobi Iraq 2000 84,6/182 38 18   56 

5 88 Davaasuren Sandagdorj Mongolia 2002 70,5/171 48 24   72 

6 87 Adilet Altynbekov Kyrgyzstan 1999 87,2/ 60 30   90 

7 85 Kavinda. Gayan Sri Lanka 2000 /67,2 70 35   105 

Σ=7 



Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 Years Open 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 107 Almas Alblooshi UAE 1982 78,8/ 14 6   20 

2 106 Fida Baloch Pakistan 1980 85,2/ 16 9   25 

3 91 Khalid Alfalasi UAE 1979 73/ 32 17   49 

4 89 Sergey Kupriyanov Kazakhstan 1979 88/ 44 20   64 

5 98 Alaa Abdulmahdi Iraq 1982 89,3/ 50 24   74 

6 94 Basheer Abdulrasool Iraq 1981 72,2/ 72 28   100 

7 105 Artur Gritsenko Kazakhstan 1979 87,65/ 74    74 

8 93 Husain Ali Bahrain 1979 79,55/ 78    78 

9 99 Rashid Al Yaqoubi Oman 1980 72,9/ 82    82 

10 97 Matar Aldhaheri UAE 1980 84,7/ 88    88 

 90 Dhammika Wijebandara Sri Lanka 1980 59,9/      

 92 Mushtaq Lateef Iraq 1979 99/      

 95 Nassr Hasan Iraq 1980 96,3/      

 96 Soran Raheem Iraq 1981 67,6/      

 100 Wisam Mohammed Iraq 1980 67/      

 101 Fadi Ghayada Jordan 1982 79,8/      

 102 Aleksei Gornostaev Kyrgyzstan 1973 87,75/      

 103 Ammar Hamad Iraq 1979 83,9/      

 104 Roman Daineko FBBR 1981 74,2/      

Σ=19  
Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 Years&Over Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 111 Ahmad Alblooshi UAE 1972 68,6/ 12 5   17 

2 110 Arjuna Abeykoon Sri Lanka 1972 / 30 15   45 

3 112 Essmat Isam Kadhim Iraq 1972 88,2/ 30 16   46 

4 109 Viktor Raskin Kyrgyzstan 1969 82,7/ 32 16   48 

5 108 Vadim Nagaev Kyrgyzstan 1952 64,85/ 42 21   63 

Σ=5  
Master Men's Bodybuilding Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 107 Almas Alblooshi UAE 1982 78,8/ 5    5 

2 111 Ahmad Alblooshi UAE 1972 68,6/ 10    10 

Σ=2  
Men's Bodybuilding Up To 60 kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 116 Mohammed Amer Iraq 1987 57,6/158 18 9   27 

2 115 Ayoob Alammar UAE 1983 57,2/ 24 11   35 

3 119 Faisal Khan Pakistan 1998 59,6/163 24 16   40 

4 117 Viraj Madusanka Sri Lanka 1992 59,9/ 36 17   53 

5 120 Ahmed Balasim Iraq 1973 57,9/ 52 27   79 

6 113 Alaa Mohi Iraq 1993 57,3/162,5 58 27   85 

7 114 Dhammika Wijebandara Sri Lanka 1980 59,9/ 72    72 

8 118 Batchuluun Dambaa Mongolia 1976 56,6/ 74    74 

Σ=8 



Men's Bodybuilding Up To 65 kg 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 123 Rahman Lateef Iraq 1994 63,3/ 14 5   19 

2 125 Ahmed Ogail Iraq 1995 62,5/164 16 10   26 

3 124 R.A.P.D. Rajapaksha Sri Lanka 1995 65/ 32 17   49 

4 121 Yousif Khudhur Iraq 1988 63,2/ 40 18   58 

5 122 Dmitriy Ichik Kazakhstan 1981 61,59/ 50 24   74 

Σ=5  
Men's Bodybuilding Up To 70 kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 136 Sungmin Jeon Korea South 1988 67,55/ 32 9   41 

2 127 Abdulla Alhammadi UAE 1985 67,5/ 32 10   42 

3 139 Keivan Chaghaellahi Iran 1985 69,1/ 26 19   45 

4 130 Sadeq Abbas Iraq 2000 66,4/ 36 16   52 

5 129 Khalid Jasim Bahrain 1988 /68,5 34 19   53 

6 133 Saeed Ali Alblooshi UAE 1986 69,9/171 62 29   91 

7 137 Rajitha Piyarathna Sri Lanka 1985 67,6/ 82    82 

8 134 Wisam Mohammed Iraq 1980 67/ 84    84 

9 126 Mohammed Al-Saedi Iraq 1980 69,8/168 86    86 

10 135 Dauren Zhanseitov Kazakhstan 1984 68,8/170,2 86    86 

11 138 Ahmad Alblooshi UAE 1972 68,6/ 112    112 

12 128 Soran Raheem Iraq 1981 67,6/ 118    118 

13 131 Javokhir Anvarbekov Uzbekistan 1999 67,8/ 128    128 

14 132 Dilyorbek Matkarimov Uzbekistan 1996 69,9/167,9 134    134 

Σ=14  
Men's Bodybuilding Up To 75 kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 152 Ahmad Rustom UAE 1990 74,9/ 14 8   22 

2 145 Mazin Al Ubaidani Oman 1993 74/ 18 9   27 

3 150 Mohammad Mahani Iran 1989 72,2/ 46 21   67 

4 144 Mustafa Jihad Iraq 1988 73,6/ 54 19   73 

5 147 Hadif Alsuwaidi UAE 1994 73,1/171 54 23   77 

6 148 Rashid Alhadhrami UAE 1996 73,1/174 56 24   80 

7 142 Khalid Alfalasi UAE 1979 73/ 60    60 

8 146 Salam Jasim Iraq 1989 73,2/ 64    64 

9 156 Shihab Ajeel Iraq 1995 71,9/ 94    94 

10 140 Rashid Al Yaqoubi Oman 1980 72,9/ 102    102 

11 149 Artem Andreev Kyrgyzstan 1984 74,8/ 112    112 

12 153 Roman Daineko IFBB Flag 1981 74,2/ 120    120 

13 143 Mohammed Abdulsahib Iraq 1989 74,9/172 136    136 

14 154 Basheer Abdulrasool Iraq 1981 72,2/ 142    142 

15 141 Mohanad Saddam Iraq 1987 72,6/ 142    142 

16 155 Bakytzhan Ismailov Kazakhstan 1988 73,2/ 148    148 

17 151 Andrei Karpenko IFBB Flag 1989 72/ 150    150 

Σ=17 



Men's Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 162 Abdulla Faroog Ahmed Bahrain 1993 78,5/ 18 9   27 

2 164 Ali Kareem Iraq 1989 79,9/ 24 12   36 

3 157 Almas Alblooshi UAE 1982 78,8/ 44 18   62 

4 161 Tahir Adday Iraq 1995 77,4/ 46 22   68 

5 159 Shahryar Shoul Iran 1992 79,4/ 44 24   68 

6 163 Askar Zhanasbayev Kazakhstan 1991 /78,9 54 27   81 

7 158 Dmitry Antonov IFBB Flag 1997 76,7/ 54 31   85 

8 168 Umair Iqbal Pakistan 1996 80/ 82    82 

9 166 Maksim Nikalayeu IFBB Flag 1987 79,9/ 88    88 

10 160 Safaa Aldebi Iraq 1994 78,6/172,8 98    98 

11 167 Muhammad Tareen Pakistan 1991 76,7/178,6 110    110 

12 169 Fadi Ghayada Jordan 1982 79,8/ 118    118 

DNC 165 Jakhongir Juraev Uzbekistan 1993 79,3/      

Σ=13  
Men's Bodybuilding Up To 85 kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 171 Abdullah Rustom UAE 1990 82/ 12 8   20 

2 170 Mehdi Bahnamiri Iran 1984 83,9/ 20 11   31 

3 177 Nechirvan Hama Iraq 1989 82,8/ 32 11   43 

4 172 Ameer Jabbar Iraq 1997 84,9/ 38 28   66 

5 175 Najm Hattab Iraq 1989 83,5/ 50 22   72 

6 174 Alexandr Plekhanov Kazakhstan 1985 81,6/ 66 25   91 

7 176 Boris Gunuygin IFBB Flag 1997 82,9/ 66    66 

8 173 Nooraldeen Mohsin Iraq 1987 84,9/ 82    82 

9 179 Ravshan Vakhidov Tajikistan 1992 83,5/ 90    90 

10 178 Kamran Mashadi Pakistan 1986 82,4/ 96    96 

Σ=10  
Men's Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 180 Artsiom Paulouvski IFBB Flag 1985 85,6/ 14 6   20 

2 186 Anton Orlov IFBB Flag 1987 87,2/ 24 11   35 

3 184 Fida Baloch Pakistan 1980 85,2/ 28 13   41 

4 187 Sergey Bobro IFBB Flag 1995 88,5/ 38 22   60 

5 181 Salam Irhayyim Iraq 1988 89,5/ 46 24   70 

7 183 Sergey Kupriyanov Kazakhstan 1979 88/ 74 34   108 

8 189 Matar Aldhaheri UAE 1980 85,2/ 84 38   122 

9 190 Nikita Tishanskii Kyrgyzstan 1988 87,3/ 88    88 

10 182 Sherbek Toktomushev Kyrgyzstan 1984 89,6/ 88    88 

DNC 185 Ruzibek Khakimov Uzbekistan 1993 88,7/      

DQ* 188 Saifuldeen Dhulfiqar Iraq 1996 86,9/ 64 31   95 
 rejectedthe award  

Σ=11 



Men's Bodybuilding Up To 95 kg 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 195 Amirhossein Mohammadi Iran 1994 91,6/ 12 6   18 

2 478 Hayder Abdulqader Iraq 1983 94,6/ 20 10   30 

3 192 Farhad Braim Iraq 1993 91,3/ 30 15   45 

4 193 Muhammad Khan Pakistan 1997 90,4/ 40 20   60 

5 194 Sergei Aslapovskii Kyrgyzstan 1994 92,5/ 54 26   80 

6 196 Mikhail Tikunov Kazakhstan 1983 94,05/ 56 28   84 

7 191 Aibek Adylbekov Kyrgyzstan 1986 93,8/ 70 35   105 

Σ=7  
Men's Bodybuilding Over 95kg 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 197 Aleksandr Martynkin FBBR 1987 97/ 10 5   15 

2 201 Mohammad Norouzi Iran 1989 96,4/ 24 12   36 

3 198 Masoud Arani Iran 1990 112,8/ 30 16   46 

5 202 Igor Ziablitskii IFBB Flag 1985 116,3/ 50 25   75 

6 199 Aymen Rajab Iraq 1990 106,6/ 64 31   95 

7 203 Nassr Hasan Iraq 1980 96,3/ 66 34   100 

DQ* 200 Ali jalil Naser Iraq 1988 108,8/ 36 17   53 
 reject the award  

Σ=7  
Men's Bodybuilding Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 197 Aleksandr Martynkin IFBB Flag 1987 97/ 5    5 

2 195 Amirhossein Mohammadi Iran 1994 91,6/ 11    11 

3 201 Mohammad Norouzi Iran 1989 96,4/ 12    12 

4 180 Artsiom Paulouvski IFBB Flag 1985 85,6/ 24    24 

5 184 Fida Baloch Pakistan 1980 85,2/ 25    25 

6 162 Abdulla Faroog Ahmed Bahrain 1993 78,5/ 28    28 

7 171 Abdullah Rustom UAE 1990 82/ 32    32 

8 136 Sungmin Jeon Korea South 1988 67,55/ 40    40 

DNC 116 Mohammed Amer Iraq 1987 57,6/158      

DNC 123 Rahman Lateef Iraq 1994 63,3/      

DNC 152 Ahmad Rustom UAE 1990 74,9/      

Σ=11  
Beginner Men's Physique Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 482 Aleksei Bachurin IFBB Flag 1999 /184 10    10 

2 204 Mohammed Alkamali UAE 1990 /174,5 13    13 

3 206 Abdulla Amer Saif UAE 1994 /172 17    17 

4 487 Iskender Abdizhalil Uulu Kyrgyzstan 1986 /188 18    18 

5 486 Alireza Hadizadeh Iran 1992 /171,9 19    19 

6 207 Damirbek Zholborsov Kyrgyzstan 1993 /178 31    31 

7 208 Raiymbek Danagul Kazakhstan 1994 /168 37    37 

8 205 Belek Abdykalykov Kyrgyzstan 1989 /177,6 39    39 

9 209 Javlonbek Muratov Uzbekistan 1997 /183,5 44    44 

10 253 Dmitry Vaskin Kyrgyzstan 1975 /174 50    50 

Σ=10 



Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years Open 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 216 Muntadher Ahmed Iraq 1999 /171,5 11    11 

2 485 Hamidreza Marangimiyaneh Iran 2001 /184 12    12 

3 210 Imad Mohammed Ahmed Iraq 1999 /169,8 12    12 

4 212 Ali Hamzah Ali Iraq 2004 /167 20    20 

5 214 Aleksei Bachurin IFBB Flag 1999 /184 22    22 

6 218 Nawar Sabah Iraq 1999 /189,9 27    27 

7 213 Mohammed Khudhair Iraq 2000 /169,9 36    36 

8 211 Ahmed Mashaan Iraq 1999 /178,7 42    42 

9 217 Ilia Ischuk Kazakhstan 1999 /173 44    44 

10 215 Amgalan Namir Mongolia 2002 /171,5 47    47 

Σ=10  
Master Men's Physique 40 Years&Over Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 222 Abdalla Almeheiri UAE 1979 /179 5    5 

2 219 Abdulla Isa Bahrain 1978 /171 10    10 

3 221 Kuat Ospanaliyev Kyrgyzstan 1982 /171 15    15 

4 223 Dmitry Vaskin Kyrgyzstan 1975 /174 21    21 

5 220 Buyanbat Baatar Mongolia 1974 /165 23    23 

Σ=5  
Men's Physique Up To 170 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 227 Ghanim Al Mamari Oman 1991 /168 7    7 

2 235 Saif Abusalem Palestine 1993 /169 17    17 

3 226 Omar Almheiri UAE 1991 /169 17    17 

4 234 Imad Mohammed Ahmed Iraq 1999 /169,8 18    18 

5 233 Naser Khodami Iran 1994 /168,8 19    19 

6 237 Igor Malygin IFBB Flag 1993 /169,9 32    32 

7 228 Ali Hamzah Ali Iraq 2004 /167 37    37 

8 232 Alhasan Falah Hamad Iraq 1999 /164 39    39 

9 231 Raiymbek Danagul Kazakhstan 1994 /168 46    46 

10 225 Abdulla Aldoseri Bahrain 1995 /162,9 47    47 

11 230 Obadeh Alqatawna Jordan 1985 /170 56    56 

12 224 Mohammed Khudhair Iraq 2000 /169,9 58    58 

13 238 Tikhon Galaktionov Uzbekistan 1997 /168,5 65    65 

14 236 Shahnawaz Khan Pakistan 1998 /169,6 70    70 

Σ=14  
Men's Physique Up To 173 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 246 Sulaiman Al-Riyami Oman 1995 /171,1 9    9 

2 242 Alireza Hadizadeh Iran 1992 /171,9 10    10 

3 239 Abdulla AlMansoor Bahrain 1991 /171,8 12    12 

4 244 Shuaib Alrabea UAE 1994 /171,5 23    23 

5 240 Muntadher Ahmed Iraq 1999 /171,5 25    25 

6 247 Abdulla Amer Saif UAE 1994 /172 29    29 

7 241 Abdulla Isa Bahrain 1978 /171 38    38 

8 251 Mohammad Alsaied Jordan 1989 /172,9 40    40 

9 243 Jasur Ziyaev Uzbekistan 1991 /170,5 44    44 

10 245 Kuat Ospanaliyev Kyrgyzstan 1982 /171 45    45 

Σ=10 



Men's Physique Up To 176 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 249 Rashid Alhebsi UAE 1991 /174 5    5 

2 248 Mahmoud Bayat Iran 1992 /176 17    17 

3 250 Mohammed Alkamali UAE 1990 /174,5 18    18 

4 252 Ali Zakeri UAE 1992 /174,5 22    22 

5 254 Shirmukhamet Agamuradov IFBB Flag 1998 /175,1 23    23 

6 258 Omar Ismael Iraq 1988 /175,2 25    25 

7 259 Mohammed Al-Iessa Iraq 1998 /174 29    29 

8 255 Mansoor Pakistan 1994 /175 42    42 

9 257 Ahmad Hadi Iraq 1989 /175,8 43    43 

10 260 Shokhrukh Oganov Uzbekistan 1998 /175 50    50 

DNC 256 Arsalan Malik Pakistan 1998 /173,6      

Σ=11  
Men's Physique Up To 179 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 265 Khaled Jamal Alblooshi UAE 1996 /177,1 10    10 

2 266 Mohsen Azizi Iran 1995 /178,5 14    14 

3 261 Artem Krysin IFBB Flag 1993 /178,3 15    15 

4 264 Hussein Dzay Iraq 1995 /177,6 18    18 

5 267 Abdalla Almeheiri UAE 1979 /179 19    19 

6 271 Waleed Ali Shihab Iraq 1997 /178,8 28    28 

7 263 Bakdaulet Saparbayev Kazakhstan 1995 /177,6 38    38 

8 268 Damirbek Zholborsov Kyrgyzstan 1993 /178 43    43 

9 262 Andrei Bondarevskii IFBB Flag 1994 /176,5 47    47 

10 269 Belek Abdykalykov Kyrgyzstan 1989 /177,6 52    52 

11 270 Ahmed Mashaan Iraq 1999 /178,7 55    55 

12 285 Aleksandr Vasilchenko Kyrgyzstan 1998 /179 56    56 

Σ=12  
Men's Physique Over 179 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 279 Mikhail Gabov IFBB Flag 1987 /183 11    11 

2 278 Hamidreza Marangimiyaneh Iran 2001 /184 14    14 

3 65 Ali Alnaqbi UAE 1986 /182 15    15 

4 287 Ebraheim Aldosari UAE 1989 /181,9 16    16 

5 284 Jowhar Abdulla Bahrain 1988 /182 20    20 

6 272 Chingesbaatar Chuluunbaatar Mongolia 1995 /181,5 36    36 

7 277 Artem Maksiuta IFBB Flag 1992 /183 38    38 

8 283 Aleksei Isaev IFBB Flag 1994 /189,1 40    40 

9 286 Ameer Ismael Iraq 1992 /184 42    42 

10 273 Hussein Salih Iraq 1992 /184,5 44    44 

 274 Nawar Sabah Iraq 1999 /189,9      

 275 Aleksei Bachurin IFBB Flag 1999 /184      

 276 Alaa Shihab Al-Obaidi Iraq 1985 /184      

 280 Yevgeniy Koluyka Kazakhstan 1997 /187      

 281 Iskender Abdizhalil Uulu Kyrgyzstan 1986 /188      

 282 Javlonbek Muratov Uzbekistan 1997 /183,5      

 288 Chulhyung Bae Korea South 1992 /184,9      

 289 Gantumur Dorj Mongolia 1992 /184,3      

 290 Zamir Sultanbekov Kazakhstan 1986 /181,2      

Σ=19 



Men's Physique Overall 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 279 Mikhail Gabov IFBB Flag 1987 /183 8    8 

2 246 Sulaiman Al-Riyami Oman 1995 /171,1 18    18 

3 278 Hamidreza Marangimiyaneh Iran 2001 /184 19    19 

4 265 Khaled Jamal Alblooshi UAE 1996 /177,1 20    20 

5 249 Rashid Alhebsi UAE 1991 /174 20    20 

6 227 Ghanim Al Mamari Oman 1991 /168 20    20 

Σ=6  
Women's Fit-Model Up To 163 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 296 Ekaterina Kuvinova IFBB Flag 1992 /158 7 7   14 

2 297 Marina Shuktomova IFBB Flag 1986 /163 10 11   21 

3 292 Ainur Mukhambetova Kazakhstan 1990 /161,5 16 15   31 

4 293 Elena Enina IFBB Flag 1989 /162,5 19 17   36 

5 294 Olga Monastyrskaya Kazakhstan 1990 /159,5 25 25   50 

6 298 Lolita Zholdaspayeva Kazakhstan 1988 /162,8 30 33   63 

7 295 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev Mongolia 1988 /160 35 34   69 

8 291 Otgonchimeg Sambuu Mongolia 1987 /160,4 40 39   79 

Σ=8  
Women's Fit-Model Over 163 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2   Score 

1 299 Elvira Ibragimova IFBB Flag 1998 /168,7 10 10   20 

2 305 Daria Tikhomirova IFBB Flag 1996 /164 7 15   22 

3 304 Karina Alekseeva IFBB Flag 1990 /165,4 15 18   33 

4 300 Ekaterina Lialina IFBB Flag 1995 /176,6 15 22   37 

5 307 Liubov Sergadeeva IFBB Flag 1995 /165 27 13   40 

6 308 Alyona Chsheglova Kazakhstan 1992 /163,5 32 35   67 

7 302 Elizaveta Koneva Kyrgyzstan 1985 /165,5 33 43   76 

8 306 Zarina Zhursunova Kazakhstan 1996 /166 43 33   76 

9 301 Karina Leushkina IFBB Flag 1981 /174,9 44 40   84 

10 309 Maralgua Tuvshin Mongolia 2001 /174,8 52 52   104 

11 303 Mirzat Usonkanova Kyrgyzstan 1998 /167,3 53 53   106 

Σ=11  
Women's Fit-Model Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 299 Elvira Ibragimova IFBB Flag 1998 /168,7 5    5 

2 296 Ekaterina Kuvinova IFBB Flag 1992 /158 10    10 

3 308 Alyona Chsheglova Kazakhstan 1992 /163,5 17    17 

4 292 Ainur Mukhambetova Kazakhstan 1990 /161,5 18    18 

Σ=4  
Muscular Men's Physique Up To 175 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 313 Muneer Al Luwaihi Oman 1994 /168,9 6    6 

2 311 Deya Lutfi Jordan 1991 /171,3 12    12 

3 312 Ali Abbas Bahrain 1980 /171,6 13    13 

4 310 Mashari Jumadar UAE 1982 /174 24    24 

5 315 Ghaith Ali Hussein Iraq 1996 /172,9 25    25 

6 314 Mikhail Donskoy Kazakhstan  /173,2 25    25 

Σ=6 



Muscular Men's Physique Over 175 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 317 Abdullah Albalooshi UAE 1990 /179,5 9    9 

2 325 Hasan Ali Mohammed Iraq 1994 /183,5 12    12 

3 324 Ivan Filimonov IFBB Flag 1987 /188,5 14    14 

4 318 Aleksei Dobrynin IFBB Flag 1993 /176,1 14    14 

5 321 Mohammadmatin Sirousi Iran 1998 /181 29    29 

6 316 Badar Al Hosni Oman 1986 /180 32    32 

7 323 Artem Bekhtgold Kazakhstan 1992 /185 33    33 

8 322 Ivan Zevyakin IFBB Flag 1988 /177 39    39 

9 319 Mustafa Alaa Shakir Iraq 1994 /181 45    45 

10 320 Yahya Abdul Kyrgyzstan 1989 /176 46    46 

Σ=10  
Muscular Men's Physique Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 317 Abdullah Albalooshi UAE 1990 /179,5 6    6 

2 313 Muneer Al Luwaihi Oman 1994 /168,9 9    9 

Σ=2  
Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 16-23 Years Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 326 Mustafa Fayeq Hasoobi Iraq 2000 84,6/182 10 5   15 

2 328 Vladislav Mazin IFBB Flag 1999 81,8/181,5 20 11   31 

3 327 Davaasuren Sandagdorj Mongolia 2002 70,5/171 30 14   44 

Σ=3  
Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40 Years&Over Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 333 Alaa Abdulmahdi Iraq 1982 89,3/ 10 5   15 

2 330 Mohammed Al-Saedi Iraq 1980 69,8/168 20 10   30 

3 332 Wisam Mohammed Iraq 1980 67/164 30 15   45 

4 331 Dmitriy Ichik Kazakhstan 1981 61,59/ 38 20   58 

5 329 Khurelbaatar Nergui Mongolia 1980 52,1/155 50 25   75 

Σ=5  
Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 171 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 
335 Chankyung Koh Korea South 1991 170,8/70,2 

5 
20 11 

  
31 

2 343 Ali Haqi Ismail Iraq 1988 70,6/170,9 30 13   43 

3 340 Esmaeil Mahale Iran 1998 66,9/168,9 32 17   49 

4 344 Ahmed Ogail Iraq 1995 62,5/164 40 17   57 

5 338 Mohammed Amer Iraq 1987 57,6/158 42 20   62 

6 334 Faisal Khan Pakistan 1998 59,6/163 44 26   70 

7 339 Saeed Ali Alblooshi UAE 1986 69,9/171 60    60 

8 336 Dauren Zhanseitov Kazakhstan 1984 68,8/170,2 88    88 

9 342 Chandika Nayana Sri Lanka 1989 64,4/167,9 92    92 

10 341 Alaa Mohi Iraq 1993 57,3/162,5 92    92 

11 
337 Dmitriy Ichik Kazakhstan 1981 61,59/166, 

9 
102 

   
102 

Σ=11 



Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 180 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 351 Seyed Karimifirouzkouhi Iran 1989 73,6/172 12 6   18 

2 349 Hamid Abolhassani Iran 1988 80,9/177,6 28 14   42 

3 353 Marwan Alblooshi UAE 1983 83,6/178 34 15   49 

4 348 Evgenii Malkov IFBB Flag 1980 83,9/179 40 21   61 

5 352 Rashid Alhadhrami UAE 1996 73,1/174 48 24   72 

6 347 Kirill Semenov IFBB Flag 1990 74,4/175 56 28   84 

7 345 Muhammad Tareen Pakistan 1991 76,7/178,6 74 38   112 

8 354 Sabir Akhatbakiyev Kazakhstan 1992 85,6/180 84 37   121 

9 350 Dmitriy Kaporin Kazakhstan 1979 82,7/179,5 92    92 

10 346 Konstantin Maslov Kazakhstan 1995 79,7/177,3 92    92 

11 355 Gamage Hasintha Sri Lanka 1993 75,6/174,6 108    108 

Σ=11  
Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 180 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 357 Mohammad Khalesihaghighi Iran 1994 90,2/184 10 7   17 

2 361 Zaaim Al-Fazari Oman 1996 92,9/187 24 11   35 

3 360 Abdulla Almteiri UAE 1985 89,1/182 24 12   36 

4 362 Jasim Marhoon Bahrain 1988 181/89,3 42 21   63 

5 358 Anwer Abbas Iraq 1993 88,9/183 46 23   69 

6 356 Mustafa Fayeq Hasoobi Iraq 2000 84,6/182 62 32   94 

7 359 Alexey Ianchuk IFBB Flag 1998 89,3/185,5 62 32   94 

Σ=7  
Men's Classic Bodybuilding Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 351 Seyed Karimifirouzkouhi Iran 1989 73,6/172 7    7 

2 357 Mohammad Khalesihaghighi Iran 1994 90,2/184 8    8 

3 
335 Chankyung Koh Korea South 1991 170,8/70,2 

5 
15 

   
15 

Σ=3  
Men's Classic Physique Up To 175 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 363 Yazdan Rahmatabadi Iran 1997 80,2/174,5 14 7   21 

2 369 Ayoub Hosseini Iran 1992 76,8/171,9 20 10   30 

3 365 Hadif Alsuwaidi UAE 1994 73,1/171 30 15   45 

4 370 Sadeq Abbas Iraq 2000 66,4/166,5 44 22   66 

5 373 Khalid Ibrahim Alblooshi UAE 1995 78,5/173 58 27   85 

6 371 Mohamed Almajed Bahrain 1989 78,9/173,1 62 27   89 

7 366 Mohammed Abdulsahib Iraq 1989 74,9/172 62    62 

8 368 Safaa Aldebi Iraq 1994 78,6/172,8 68    68 

9 367 Ali Haqi Ismail Iraq 1988 70,6/170,9 88    88 

10 364 Elbek Aliyev Uzbekistan 1984 77,1/171,3 100    100 

DNC 372 Kirill Semenov IFBB Flag 1990 74,4/175      

Σ=11 



Men's Classic Physique Over 175 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH 
RD1x 

2 
RD2 

  
Score 

1 379 Farhad Salehifakhrbad Iran 1992 89,7/177,8 10 5   15 

2 376 Abdulla Almteiri UAE 1985 89,1/182 32 13   45 

3 382 Anwer Abbas Iraq 1993 88,9/183 30 15   45 

4 381 Roman Ivachshenko Kazakhstan 1991 95,8/186 32 16   48 

5 374 Vladislav Terekhov Kyrgyzstan 1998 83,6/176,5 58 25   83 

6 380 Sabir Akhatbakiyev Kazakhstan 1992 85,6/180 56 29   85 

7 375 Konstantin Maslov Kazakhstan 1995 79,7/177,3 72    72 

8 378 Alexey Ianchuk IFBB Flag 1998 89,3/185,5 76    76 

9 377 Mironshoh Djamolov Uzbekistan 1995 94,8/190,2 88    88 

Σ=9  
Men's Classic Physique Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 363 Yazdan Rahmatabadi Iran 1997 80,2/174,5 6    6 

2 379 Farhad Salehifakhrbad Iran 1992 89,7/177,8 9    9 

Σ=2  
Fit-Pairs 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 383 Alina Isaeva-Aleksei Isaev IFBB Flag 1994 /167,5 5    5 

2 384 Alexandra Rebrova-Krysin Artem IFBB Flag 1994 /163 12    12 

3 385 Iuliia Abduazizova-Igor Malygin IFBB Flag  / 13    13 

Σ=3  
Beginner Women's Bikini Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 390 Alena Frantcek IFBB Flag 1997 /178 9    9 

2 480 Anastasiia Morozova IFBB Flag 1992 /166 16    16 

3 396 Elizaveta Ostrovskaia IFBB Flag 1997 /158,8 16    16 

4 388 Kristina Andriukhina IFBB Flag 1985 /177 18    18 

5 394 Anna Smelova IFBB Flag 1987 /160 20    20 

6 393 Anastasia Stefurak IFBB Flag 1997 /169,2 36    36 

7 386 Irina Denschikova IFBB Flag 2004 /159,5 37    37 

8 395 Elina Ikhsanova IFBB Flag 1991 /160,8 40    40 

9 392 Svetlana Makovitskaya Kazakhstan 1997 /160,1 44    44 

10 391 Alyona Chsheglova Kazakhstan 1992 /163,5 45    45 

11 387 Anastasiya Sobkina Uzbekistan 1994 /169,9 52    52 

12 389 Mirzat Usonkanova Kyrgyzstan 1998 /167,3 58    58 

Σ=12 



Junior Women's Bikini 16-23 Years Open 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 397 Elizaveta Baturina IFBB Flag 2004 /165,5 8    8 

2 406 Aleksandra Buzmakova IFBB Flag 1999 /170 13    13 

3 402 Polina Malukhina IFBB Flag 2003 /161,9 13    13 

4 401 Alina Ivantsova IFBB Flag 1999 /174,3 17    17 

5 400 Yekaterina Beresneva Kazakhstan 2005 /160,4 25    25 

6 479 Karina Tokanova Kazakhstan 1999 /163,3 33    33 

7 404 Daria Kuzovenko Kyrgyzstan 2006 /164 39    39 

8 405 Uugantsetseg Boldbaatar Mongolia 1999 /157,5 39    39 

9 399 Milena Prudtskikh Uzbekistan 2000 /159,1 45    45 

10 398 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar Mongolia 2001 /171,8 48    48 

11 403 Khulan Ganjuur Mongolia 2000 /163,9 48    48 

Σ=11  
Master Women's Bikini 35 Years&Over Open 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 407 Iuliia Smirnova IFBB Flag 1986 /164,5 7    7 

2 408 Tatiana Chupalova IFBB Flag 1980 /172 10    10 

3 412 Natalia Lapteva IFBB Flag 1982 /181,5 14    14 

4 411 Snezhana Ustiantseva IFBB Flag 1984 /167,9 25    25 

5 409 Vitaliia Drozdova IFBB Flag 1985 /165,1 28    28 

6 410 Anastasiia Kovaleva IFBB Flag 1979 /168 31    31 

7 488 Kristina Andriukhina IFBB Flag 1985 /177 33    33 

8 416 Iuliia Savchenkova IFBB Flag 1986 /176 35    35 

9 413 Iuliia Kimaeva IFBB Flag 1977 /165 45    45 

10 414 Iuliia Bulatova IFBB Flag 1975 /172 50    50 

11 415 Aknur Zharkesheva Kazakhstan 1985 /158,3 55    55 

Σ=11  
Women's Bikini Up To 160 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 423 Anastasiia Volkova IFBB Flag 1998 /159 8    8 

2 419 Anastasiia Ashaeva IFBB Flag 1995 /158,9 11    11 

3 481 Elizaveta Ostrovskaia IFBB Flag 1997 /158,8 15    15 

4 489 Anna Smelova IFBB Flag 1987 /160 17    17 

5 421 Kristina Shchegoleva IFBB Flag 1991 /158 22    22 

6 426 Aleksandra Grekh IFBB Flag 1995 /156 33    33 

7 418 Irina Denschikova IFBB Flag 2004 /159,5 34    34 

8 422 Aknur Zharkesheva Kazakhstan 1985 /158,3 43    43 

9 425 Demberel Magvan Mongolia 1997 /151,3 44    44 

10 420 Uugantsetseg Boldbaatar Mongolia 1999 /157,5 50    50 

11 424 Jiyeon Kang Korea South 1992 /158,3 53    53 

DNC 417 Darya Yelisseyeva Kazakhstan 1996 /154,6      

Σ=12 



Women's Bikini Up To 163 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 428 Alena Bukhantsova Kazakhstan 1994 /163 11    11 

2 432 Nadezhda Smirnova IFBB Flag 1991 /160,5 14    14 

3 429 Aleksandra Durasova IFBB Flag 1993 /162 14    14 

4 436 Polina Malukhina IFBB Flag 2003 /161,9 18    18 

5 435 Evgeniia Tereshchenko IFBB Flag 1995 /161,9 24    24 

6 433 Elena Enina IFBB Flag 1989 /162,5 27    27 

7 427 Yekaterina Beresneva Kazakhstan 2005 /160,4 36    36 

8 430 Alexandra Rebrova IFBB Flag 1994 /163 43    43 

9 437 Olga Sedesheva Kazakhstan 1988 /162,1 45    45 

10 434 Elina Ikhsanova IFBB Flag 1991 /160,8 50    50 

11 431 Lolita Zholdaspayeva Kazakhstan 1988 /162,8 54    54 

Σ=11  
Women's Bikini Up To 166 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 447 Elizaveta Baturina IFBB Flag 2004 /165,5 6    6 

2 452 Karina Dorokhova IFBB Flag 1991 /165,8 11    11 

3 440 Iuliia Somova IFBB Flag 1992 /164 14    14 

4 446 Iuliia Smirnova IFBB Flag 1986 /164,5 27    27 

5 444 Anastasiia Morozova IFBB Flag 1992 /166 30    30 

6 442 Vitaliia Drozdova IFBB Flag 1985 /165,1 31    31 

7 443 Olesia Kobeleva IFBB Flag 1995 /165,9 32    32 

8 441 Iuliia Abduazizova IFBB Flag 1995 /165,5 36    36 

9 445 Polina Lukina IFBB Flag 1997 /165,5 42    42 

10 448 Assiya Askerova Kazakhstan 1989 /165,8 48    48 

11 438 Antonina Makarova FBBR 1995 /165,5 58    58 

12 451 Anna Vikhreva FBBR 1990 /165,5 61    61 

13 439 Alyona Chsheglova Kazakhstan 1992 /163,5 66    66 

14 453 Karina Tokanova Kazakhstan 1999 /163,3 69    69 

15 449 Oyunmaa Erdenetsetseg Mongolia 1988 /166 73    73 

DNC 450 Iuliia Kimaeva IFBB Flag 1977 /165      

Σ=16  
Women's Bikini Up To 169 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 455 Alina Isaeva IFBB Flag 1994 /167,5 5    5 

2 456 Anastasiia Morozova IFBB Flag 1989 /168 11    11 

3 454 Snezhana Ustiantseva IFBB Flag 1984 /167,9 14    14 

4 458 Anastasiia Kovaleva IFBB Flag 1979 /168 22    22 

5 457 Galiya Moisseyeva Kazakhstan 1983 /168,6 23    23 

6 460 Anna Poluyukhta Kazakhstan 1993 /169 32    32 

7 459 Ulyana Bulekova Kazakhstan 1994 /166,5 33    33 

8 461 Mirzat Usonkanova Kyrgyzstan 1998 /167,3 40    40 

 457 Galiya Moisseyeva Kazakhstan 1983 /168,6      

Σ=9 



Women's Bikini Up To 172 cm 
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 463 Aleksandra Buzmakova IFBB Flag 1999 /170 6    6 

2 464 Tatiana Chupalova IFBB Flag 1980 /172 11    11 

3 462 Anastasiia Maier IFBB Flag 1995 /171 13    13 

4 467 Kristina Zaria IFBB Flag 1997 /171,5 21    21 

5 466 Sofia Albaeva IFBB Flag 1993 /171 24    24 

6 465 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar Mongolia 2001 /171,8 30    30 

Σ=6  
Women's Bikini Over 172 cm 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 473 Natalia Khabarova IFBB Flag 1991 /175 8    8 

2 470 Xeniya Ivanova Kazakhstan 1990 /180 9    9 

3 471 Alena Frantcek IFBB Flag 1997 /178 19    19 

4 474 Olga Nikolaeva IFBB Flag 1996 /175 20    20 

5 476 Anastassiya Zhdanovich Kazakhstan 1992 /177 20    20 

6 477 Dziyana Mitskevich IFBB Flag 1995 /176,3 30    30 

7 469 Natalia Lapteva IFBB Flag 1982 /181,5 36    36 

8 475 Alina Ivantsova IFBB Flag 1999 /174,3 40    40 

9 468 Iuliia Savchenkova IFBB Flag 1986 /176 42    42 

10 472 Ariunzaya Khandsuren Mongolia 1989 /173,3 50    50 

Σ=10  
Women's Bikini Overall 

 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1    Score 

1 455 Alina Isaeva IFBB Flag 1994 /167,5 10    10 

2 473 Natalia Khabarova IFBB Flag 1991 /175 11    11 

3 447 Elizaveta Baturina IFBB Flag 2004 /165,5 13    13 

4 470 Xeniya Ivanova Kazakhstan 1990 /180 15    15 

5 463 Aleksandra Buzmakova IFBB Flag 1999 /170 28    28 

6 423 Anastasiia Volkova IFBB Flag 1998 /159 30    30 

7 428 Alena Bukhantsova Kazakhstan 1994 /163 32    32 

8 457 Galiya Moisseyeva Kazakhstan 1983 /168,6 42    42 

9 448 Assiya Askerova Kazakhstan 1989 /165,8 44    44 

10 422 Aknur Zharkesheva Kazakhstan 1985 /158,3 50    50 

11 465 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar Mongolia 2001 /171,8 54    54 

Σ=11 
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  MEN’S TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS  
Selected criteria: Sex: men, Age: - 

 

 PLACE COUNTRY Score  

1 Iraq 280 

2 Iran 249 

3 UAE 246 

4 IFBB Flag 152 

5 Kazakhstan 88 

6 Bahrain 87 

7 Oman 75 

8 Pakistan 65 

9 Kyrgyzstan 53 

10 Mongolia 47 

11 Sri Lanka 42 

12 Korea South 32 

13 Uzbekistan 22 

14 Jordan 15 

15 Palestine 12 

16 Tajikistan 2 
 
 
 

 

OVERALL RESULTS 

INCLUDING JUNIOR’S, SENIOR’S & MASTER’S CATEGORIES 

 

  

WOMEN’S 
TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS 

Selected criteria: Sex: women, Age: - 
 

PLACE COUNTRY Score 

1 FBBR 288 

2 Kazakhstan 95 

3 Mongolia 36 

4 Korea South 24 

5 Kyrgyzstan 15 

6 Uzbekistan 14 

OVERALL RESULTS 
INCLUDING JUNIOR’S, SENIOR’S & MASTER’S 

CATEGORIES 

 


